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LEAGUE #512: WOMEN'S SUMMER TRIO
WEEK #10 - 8/6/20

CENTER PHONE: 352-489-6933
THURSDAY - 9:50 A.M. 100% OF 200 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PARKVIEW LANES PHONE: 352-489-6933
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PARKVIEW LANES PHONE: 352-489-6933
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 10017 RESULTS-WEEK 10 OF 10
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---

1. # 3-CHIPMUNKS 2 45 25 18142 466 1230 676 1908
2. # 4-PINUPS 8 42 28 18494 530 1336 736 2015
3. # 7-ALLEY GATORS 1 42 28 18091 428 1197 650 1874
4. # 8-THE ROSEBUDS 6 39 31 18249 483 1307 678 1915
5. # 1-JUST FOR FUN 5 31 39 17760 487 1348 657 1870
6. # 5-DOLLS WITH BALLS 7 30 40 10673 513 1465 669 1928
7. # 6-INSIDE JOKES 4 28 42 17827 446 1242 660 1890
8. # 2-SUMMER TRIO 3 23 47 17638 472 1334 680 1851
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
210 ROSE DAMICO 528 SHIRLEY TENITY 161.1 SHIRLEY TENITY
210 MARILYN SEYMOUR 492 DAWN ROGAL 152.1 DAWN ROGAL
197 SHIRLEY TENITY 485 ROSE DAMICO 146.0 MARILYN SEYMOUR

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
275 ROSE DAMICO 721 ROSE DAMICO
267 MARILYN SEYMOUR 702 NOEMI FLORES
266 CARRIE RUBERTELLO 698 ROSEMARY KINSEY

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
530 PINUPS 1465 DOLLS WITH BALLS
513 DOLLS WITH BALLS 1348 JUST FOR FUN
487 JUST FOR FUN 1336 PINUPS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
736 PINUPS 2015 PINUPS
680 SUMMER TRIO 1928 DOLLS WITH BALLS
678 THE ROSEBUDS 1915 THE ROSEBUDS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

210 ROSE DAMICO IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 191 SHIRLEY TENITY
485 ROSE DAMICO IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 467 SHIRLEY TENITY
275 ROSE DAMICO IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP 243 CAROL MCHALE
680 ROSE DAMICO IND. HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 651 BETTY WEBER
530 PINUPS TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 429 JUST FOR FUN

1336 PINUPS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1251 JUST FOR FUN
+ 80 ROSE DAMICO MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 51 BETTY WEBER

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

GAME OVER 150 - NANCY VAUGHAN 151* GAME OVER 150 - MARILYN SEYMOUR 167*
GAME OVER 150 - MARILYN SEYMOUR 159* GAME OVER 150 - BETTY WEBER 155*
GAME OVER 150 - DAWN ROGAL 151* GAME OVER 150 - DAWN ROGAL 152*
GAME OVER 150 - ROSE DAMICO 166* GAME OVER 175 - CAROL MCHALE 176*
GAME OVER 175 - SHIRLEY TENITY 191* GAME OVER 200 - ROSE DAMICO 210*

SERIES OVER 450 - SHIRLEY TENITY 467* SERIES OVER 450 - ROSE DAMICO 485*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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HDCP PINS GMS AVG HDCP PINS GMS AVG
---- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #7-ALLEY GATORS 1&2 TM #3-CHIPMUNKS
JUDI SUMMERS 69 3549 27 131 DOROTHY LARSON 88 3370 30 112
CARRIE RUBERTELLO 70 3910 30 130 NOEMI FLORES 81 3221 27 119
KATHY GILBERT 80 3615 30 120 SHIRLEY TENITY 39 4834 30 161

HDCP=+219 AVG=381 HDCP=+208 AVG=392
TM #2-SUMMER TRIO 3&4 TM #6-INSIDE JOKES
DENISE HOGAN 99 2929 29 101 ROSEMARY KINSEY 85 3475 30 115
MANDI MYS 85 2770 24 115 FRAN MONTROSS 84 3501 30 116
PAULA STONE 68 1595 12 132 MAE JOHNS 60 3378 24 140

HDCP=+252 AVG=348 HDCP=+229 AVG=371
TM #1-JUST FOR FUN 5&6 TM #8-THE ROSEBUDS
NANCY VAUGHAN 63 3297 24 137 JO ENDERS 87 3416 30 113
CAROL ROBERTS 66 3640 27 134 DAWN ROGAL 48 4565 30 152
MARILYN SEYMOUR 54 4380 30 146 ROBIN REESE 59 4238 30 141

HDCP=+183 AVG=417 HDCP=+194 AVG=406
TM #5-DOLLS WITH BALLS 7&8 TM #4-PINUPS
PATTI WIDERMAN 66 2021 15 134 ROSE DAMICO 62 3741 27 138
MELISSA WIDERMAN 45 2336 15 155 CAROL MCHALE 66 3905 29 134
RENEE BOYCE 31 3052 18 169 BETTY WEBER 72 3843 30 128

HDCP=+142 AVG=458 HDCP=+200 AVG=400
*SUBSTITUTES*
26-GERRY GURNETT 53 0 0 43-MARY SKOURN 70 0 0
57-DARLENE SPENCER 76 0 0 74-BECKY WILLIAMS 82 0 0
103-JOANNE IDE 0 0 0 0 160-SALLY PUNCH 105 573 6 95
163-DAWN ASHBAUGH 0 0 0 0 164-PHYLLIS RARDEN 0 0 0 0
165-PAT MIDDLEBROOK 0 0 0 0 168- 0 0 0 0
169- 0 0 0 0 170-SHEILA BARNHILL 97 620 6 103
171-WANDA LEE PAGE 0 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - JUST FOR FUN

NANCY VAUGHAN 123 138 151 412 3297 24 137 172 443 238 648 145 63
CAROL ROBERTS 133 132 134 399 3640 27 134 163 465 219 625 144 66
MARILYN SEYMOUR 167 159 114 440 4380 30 146 210 466 267 636 143 54

TM #2 - SUMMER TRIO
DENISE HOGAN 74 113 64 251 2929 29 101 144 364 235 640 109 99
MANDI MYS 91 132 104 327 2770 24 115 157 400 244 661 113 85
PAULA STONE (122) (122) (122) 366 1595 12 132 170 419 235 622 128 68

TM #3 - CHIPMUNKS
DOROTHY LARSON 112 112 123 347 3370 30 112 172 408 262 678 116 88
NOEMI FLORES 146 119 113 378 3221 27 119 159 399 255 702 99 81
SHIRLEY TENITY 145 191 131 467 4834 30 161 197 528 236 645 160 39

TM #4 - PINUPS
ROSE DAMICO 210 109 166 485 3741 27 138 210 485 275 721 122 62
CAROL MCHALE 176 134 112 422 3905 29 134 176 436 243 643 130 66
BETTY WEBER 144 130 155 429 3843 30 128 160 429 251 675 137 72

TM #5 - DOLLS WITH BALLS
PATTI WIDERMAN (124) (124) (124) 372 2021 15 134 182 440 250 646 125 66
MELISSA WIDERMAN (145) (145) (145) 435 2336 15 155 192 535 248 724 137 45
RENEE BOYCE (159) (159) (159) 477 3052 18 169 200 554 233 668 176 31

TM #6 - INSIDE JOKES
ROSEMARY KINSEY 106 112 123 341 3475 30 115 168 434 256 698 125 85
FRAN MONTROSS 124 125 115 364 3501 30 116 159 388 246 650 116 84
MAE JOHNS 128 141 124 393 3378 24 140 168 459 223 624 142 60

TM #7 - ALLEY GATORS
JUDI SUMMERS 110 101 118 329 3549 27 131 173 464 242 671 123 69
CARRIE RUBERTELLO 109 114 146 369 3910 30 130 192 447 266 663 135 70
KATHY GILBERT 118 107 127 352 3615 30 120 160 415 242 661 126 80

TM #8 - THE ROSEBUDS
JO ENDERS 89 115 134 338 3416 30 113 166 389 251 662 109 87
DAWN ROGAL 127 151 152 430 4565 30 152 196 492 246 669 127 48
ROBIN REESE 108 144 141 393 4238 30 141 191 478 250 683 135 59

*SUBSTITUTES*
GERRY GURNETT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 53
MARY SKOURN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 70
DARLENE SPENCER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 76
BECKY WILLIAMS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 82
JOANNE IDE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SALLY PUNCH ... ... ... ... 573 6 95 113 295 221 619 92 105
DAWN ASHBAUGH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHYLLIS RARDEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAT MIDDLEBROOK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHEILA BARNHILL ... ... ... ... 620 6 103 129 335 218 602 111 97
WANDA LEE PAGE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


